

V
ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16218-
16220/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2011 in SA No.
435/2011 & SA No. 436/2011 & SA No. 437/2011 of The HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BASANTI BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.L. Pandey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks
time to produce additional documents.

Adjourned by four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master